DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

APPLIED ACUMEN LIMITED

APPLIED APPAREL LIMITED

APPLIED ARTS AND MUSIC LTD

APPLIED ARTS AND MUSIC LTD

APPLIED ARTS UN. LTD./APPLIED ARTS
AND MUSIC LTD

APPLIED CHEMICALS APPLICATION
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC (CIS)
LIMITED

APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC (CIS)
LIMITED

APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC. U.K.
HOLDING LIMITED

APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC. U.K.
HOLDING LIMITED

APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC. U.K.
HOLDING LIMITED

APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC. U.K.
HOLDING LIMITED

APPLIED CONTROL CONSULTANTS LTD

APPLIED CREATIVE LIMITED

APPLIED DESIGN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

APPLIED DIAGNOSTICS LTD

APPLIED DISPLAYS LIMITED

APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

APPLIED EXPEDITIONS LTD

APPLIED FINANCE LIMITED

APPLIED HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD.

APPLIED HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD.

APPLIED KNOWLEDGE AND TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

APPLIED NUTRITION LIMITED

APPLIED PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

APPLIED PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

APPLIED PHOTOPHYSICS EMPLOYEES'
TRUST LIMITED

APPLIED QUALITY ASSURANCE LIMITED

APPLIED REASON LIMITED

APPLIED RESEARCH & COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

APPLIED SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS LTD

APPLIED SIGNS LIMITED

APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ADJUSTING LIMITED

APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ADJUSTING
(DIRECT) LIMITED

APPLIED THERMAL CONTROL LIMITED

APPLIED THERMAL CONTROL LIMITED

APPLIED THERMAL CONTROL LIMITED

APPLIED VISION AND DESIGN LTD

APPLIQUE CONSULTING LIMITED

APP MAISTERS INC LTD

APP MAISTERS INC LTD

APPOINTME LTD

(CONT'D)

04936732
06038613
04324303
04324303
04324303

07108323

03455629

03455629

02874853

02874853

02874853

02874853

06396822
10028858
08291986
04850029
01556576
08835254

07874364
01492177
11132970
11132970
07114843

09131749
09350888
09350888
04007704

02578415
07461676
01715165

08571360

01303369
02378639
03187161

03079409
03079409
03079409
09403008
09604438
11132481
11132481
09933485
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09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018

APPOINTMENT SOLUTIONS LTD

APPOINTMENT SOLUTIONS LTD

APPOINT US SERVICES FAMILY
ADVOCACY AND SUPPORT LTD

APPOINT US SERVICES FAMILY
ADVOCACY AND SUPPORT LTD

APPOINT US SERVICES (MIDLANDS) CIC

AP POLO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

APPOLONIS LIMITED

APPOSITE TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS PLC

APPOTEC LIMITED

A.P. POWER LIMITED

APPPAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

APPRAL BD LTD.

APPRENTICESHIPS FIRST LIMITED

APPRENTICESHIPS FIRST LIMITED

APPRI LIMITED

APPROACHABLE PARENTING COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

APPROACH BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

APPROACH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

APPROACH DIGITAL LIMITED

APPROACHES FOR PERFORMANCE
EXCELLENCE LIMITED

A P PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

APPROPRIATE DESIGN SOLUTIONS LTD

APPROVED BUILDING CONSULTANCY LTD

APPROVED BUILDING CONSULTANCY LTD

APPROVED BUILDING CONSULTANTS LTD

APPROVED CABLES INITIATIVE

APPROVED DESIGN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

APPROVED DIRECTORY LTD

APPROVED ID LTD

APPROVED LETTING SCHEME LIMITED

APPROVED LIGHTING LIMITED

APPROVED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

APPROVED TRADER DIRECTORY LTD

APPROVED TRADERS CORPORATION LTD

APPROVED TRADERS DIRECTORY LTD

APPROVED VITAMINS LIMITED

APPROVED VITAMINS LIMITED

APPSECCO LIMITED

APPSENSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

APPS4U LIMITED

APPS4U LIMITED

APPSPACE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

APPSPIRE LTD

APPS SAHA LTD

APPS SQUARE UK LTD

APPS SQUARE UK LTD

APPS SQUARE UK LTD

APPS SQUARE UK LTD

APPSTASH LTD

APPSTASH LTD

APPSTASH LTD

APPSTECH LIMITED

05055787
05055787
11131464

11131464

09327392
08967281
09099899
07932925
08346101
01613488
11037756
10110626
07112821
07112821
10682190
07576462

08337096
05315983
09938143
07123610

07216137
04746966
09557994
09557994
08040350
06996739
04001676
08982334
09179450
03664069
10483620
07138186
08982455
08988142
09098908
06804138
06804138
09500721
04624261
10338102
10338102
04346125
10299766
10523043
11134423
11134423
11134423
11134423
09538795
09538795
09538795
06620819

(b1)
(D4)
(C1)

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
06/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018



