DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
APPLIED ACUMEN LIMITED	04936732	(D1)	09/01/2018	APPOINTMENT SOLUTIONS LTD	05055787	(D1)	03/01/2018
APPLIED APPAREL LIMITED	06038613	. ,	03/01/2018	APPOINTMENT SOLUTIONS LTD	05055787	. ,	03/01/2018
APPLIED ARTS AND MUSIC LTD	04324303	. ,	05/01/2018	APPOINT US SERVICES FAMILY	11131464	, ,	03/01/2018
APPLIED ARTS AND MUSIC LTD	04324303	` '	05/01/2018	ADVOCACY AND SUPPORT LTD	11101101	(01)	00/01/2010
APPLIED ARTS UN. LTD./APPLIED ARTS	04324303	, ,	05/01/2018	APPOINT US SERVICES FAMILY	11131464	(B1)	03/01/2018
AND MUSIC LTD		(/	, ,	ADVOCACY AND SUPPORT LTD		(/	,,
APPLIED CHEMICALS APPLICATION	07108323	(D4)	09/01/2018	APPOINT US SERVICES (MIDLANDS) CIC	09327392	(D4)	05/01/2018
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED				AP POLO ENTERPRISES LIMITED	08967281	(D1)	08/01/2018
APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC (CIS)	03455629	(C2)	03/01/2018	APPOLONIS LIMITED	09099899	(D1)	04/01/2018
LIMITED				APPOSITE TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS PLC	07932925	(D1)	05/01/2018
APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC (CIS)	03455629	(C2)	03/01/2018	APPOTEC LIMITED	08346101	(D4)	08/01/2018
LIMITED				A.P. POWER LIMITED	01613488	(D4)	03/01/2018
APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC. U.K.	02874853	(C2)	03/01/2018	APPPAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11037756	(D4)	04/01/2018
HOLDING LIMITED				APPRAL BD LTD.	10110626	. ,	06/01/2018
APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC. U.K.	02874853	(C2)	03/01/2018	APPRENTICESHIPS FIRST LIMITED	07112821	. ,	04/01/2018
HOLDING LIMITED				APPRENTICESHIPS FIRST LIMITED	07112821	. ,	09/01/2018
APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC. U.K.	02874853	(C3)	03/01/2018	APPRI LIMITED	10682190	. ,	08/01/2018
HOLDING LIMITED				APPROACHABLE PARENTING COMMUNITY	07576462	(D1)	08/01/2018
APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC. U.K.	02874853	(D1)	03/01/2018	INTEREST COMPANY			/ /
HOLDING LIMITED			/ /	APPROACH BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	08337096	. ,	08/01/2018
APPLIED CONTROL CONSULTANTS LTD	06396822	. ,		APPROACH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	05315983	٠, ,	09/01/2018
APPLIED CREATIVE LIMITED	10028858	. ,	08/01/2018		09938143	. ,	08/01/2018
APPLIED DESIGN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED		, ,		APPROACHES FOR PERFORMANCE	07123610	(C2)	04/01/2018
APPLIED DIAGNOSTICS LTD	04850029	. ,	09/01/2018	EXCELLENCE LIMITED	07016107	(D1)	00/01/0010
APPLIED DISPLAYS LIMITED APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANCY	01556576	. ,		A P PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD APPROPRIATE DESIGN SOLUTIONS LTD	07216137	. ,	08/01/2018
	08835254	(FI)	03/01/2018	APPROVED BUILDING CONSULTANCY LTD	04746966 09557994	, ,	04/01/2018 09/01/2018
LIMITED APPLIED EXPEDITIONS LTD	07874364	(D4)	00/01/2010	APPROVED BUILDING CONSULTANCY LTD	09557994	, ,	09/01/2018
APPLIED FINANCE LIMITED	01492177	, ,	08/01/2018	APPROVED BUILDING CONSULTANTS LTD	08040350	, ,	07/01/2018
APPLIED HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD.	11132970	, ,		APPROVED CABLES INITIATIVE	06996739	, ,	04/01/2018
APPLIED HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD.	11132970	. ,	04/01/2018			, ,	05/01/2018
APPLIED KNOWLEDGE AND TECHNOLOGY	07114843	` '		APPROVED DIRECTORY LTD	08982334	, ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED	07111013	(D1)	00/01/2010	APPROVED ID LTD	09179450	, ,	09/01/2018
APPLIED NUTRITION LIMITED	09131749	(D1)	09/01/2018	APPROVED LETTING SCHEME LIMITED	03664069	, ,	05/01/2018
APPLIED PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED	09350888	, ,	08/01/2018		10483620	, ,	05/01/2018
APPLIED PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED	09350888	, ,	08/01/2018		07138186	, ,	03/01/2018
APPLIED PHOTOPHYSICS EMPLOYEES'	04007704	. ,		APPROVED TRADER DIRECTORY LTD	08982455	. ,	09/01/2018
TRUST LIMITED		` ,		APPROVED TRADERS CORPORATION LTD	08988142	. ,	09/01/2018
APPLIED QUALITY ASSURANCE LIMITED	02578415	(D4)	04/01/2018	APPROVED TRADERS DIRECTORY LTD	09098908	(D1)	09/01/2018
APPLIED REASON LIMITED	07461676	(D4)	05/01/2018	APPROVED VITAMINS LIMITED	06804138	(C2)	07/01/2018
APPLIED RESEARCH & COMMUNICATIONS	01715165	(D4)	08/01/2018	APPROVED VITAMINS LIMITED	06804138	(C2)	09/01/2018
LIMITED				APPSECCO LIMITED	09500721	(D4)	05/01/2018
APPLIED SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	08571360	(D1)	03/01/2018	APPSENSE HOLDINGS LIMITED	04624261	(D1)	03/01/2018
SOLUTIONS LTD				APPS4U LIMITED	10338102	(C2)	04/01/2018
APPLIED SIGNS LIMITED	01303369	. ,	03/01/2018	APPS4U LIMITED	10338102	. ,	04/01/2018
APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ADJUSTING LIMITED	02378639	(D1)	08/01/2018	APPSPACE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04346125	(D4)	03/01/2018
APPLIED TECHNOLOGY ADJUSTING	03187161	(D1)	08/01/2018	APPSPIRE LTD	10299766	. ,	04/01/2018
(DIRECT) LIMITED				APPS SAHA LTD	10523043	. ,	03/01/2018
APPLIED THERMAL CONTROL LIMITED	03079409			APPS SQUARE UK LTD	11134423		09/01/2018
APPLIED THERMAL CONTROL LIMITED	03079409			APPS SQUARE UK LTD	11134423		09/01/2018
APPLIED THERMAL CONTROL LIMITED	03079409			APPS SQUARE UK LTD	11134423	. ,	05/01/2018
APPLIED VISION AND DESIGN LTD	09403008			APPS SQUARE UK LTD	11134423	, ,	05/01/2018
APPLIQUÉ CONSULTING LIMITED	09604438			APPSTASH LTD	09538795		05/01/2018
APP MAISTERS INC LTD	11132481		04/01/2018		09538795		05/01/2018
APP MAISTERS INC LTD	11132481	. ,		APPSTASH LTD	09538795		05/01/2018
APPOINTME LTD	09933485	(D4)	03/01/2018	APPSTECH LIMITED	06620819	(DT)	09/01/2018